O 0O ~NO OTLPhA WNPER

OO ~NO UL WN PR

VIl MbinoBckum 3aber, 30 aBrycta 2020 r.

AMmkos
CamapkuH
CopOoKuH
MaTBeeB
BanyLwknH
JingoHoB

CepebpskoB

BaHOB
Cokonos
[[aBpunos
Tpodunmos
CtenaHoB
Anarusos
JlbicaHoB
denses
KopHurnos

CokoneHko
KaHaeBa
[1Bopak
KaHaeBa
BaHoBa
BanywkuHa
densieea
AHOpoHOBa
AnarnsoBa
CopokuHa
KnumoBa
baxunHa
BanywkuHa
Akynosa

ApceHun
NBaH
denop
Knpunn
Cepren
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHgp
ApTéM
ApceHun
Mwnxaun
Apocnas
Knpunn
Cepren
[JaHnun

EnusaseTta
Tamapa
KapuHa
NpuHa
AHHa
Mapraputa
MNonuHa
MNonuHa
Mwupocnaea
ButanuHa
Ana
BaneHTunHa
Mapus
Anuca

13.01.2008
12.05.2010
2010
05.05.2010
29.08.2009
01.01.2007
11.11.2011
22.10.2009
07.07.2010
30.04.2007
10.03.2010
05.03.2012
23.01.2014
23.12.2012
01.01.2012
01.01.2014

2009
18.02.2007
2008
25.07.2010
12.06.2009
25.03.2007
01.01.2008
23.12.2011
08.01.2011
12.05.2012
02.02.2011
12.03.2012
25.07.2014
26.07.2014

3,31
3,32
3,41
3,46
4,01
4,13
4,14
4,18
4,30
4,53
6,28
4,16
4,21
4,38
4,42
6,57

3,40
3,45
3,47
4,08
4,27
4,44
4,51
3,48
3,50
4,35
4,36
4,36
4,54
5,53
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AnarnsoB
Akynos
CtenaHoB
Apues
JlloTukos
MaxoB
XpeHoB
BaTtpakwuH
BaHOB
Ms4nH
BanyLwknH
BbloHOB
dunHoreHoB

CBUHUMLKNI

PbIOWH
depnses
LLiInnaooHoB
Knumos
KopHunos
MBaHoOB
baxuH
Mepnsenes
CKyHuUeB
rankuH
Mbinos
BanywikuH
TenervH
Pok
TpodrmoB
rankuH
dununnos
BaHoOB
KoLukuH
KopHeeB

Anekcen
Anekcen
Omutpuin
'epmaH
Omutpuin
Cepren
Hukonan
BaneHTuH
Mwuxann
AHLpen
Anekcen
Kupunn
Makcum
ApTem
Anekcen
HOpui
Hukonan
Anekcen
AnekcaHap
Cepren
Bnagummnp
KOHCTaHTWH
Bnagummnp
Cepren
Omutpuin
MeTp
Bnagumup
OmnTpnin
[leHnc
HOpui
["puropun
Banepun
AHTOH
Bacunuu

02.06.1987
1982
28.06.1985
29.10.1973
17.12.1984
2002
1984
14.02.1984
29.06.2006
1985
27.06.1978
16.04.1989
1994
23.06.1980
12.01.1996
30.10.1975
1969
10.02.1968
24.05.1986
26.08.1979
11.10.1971
09.09.1990
25.09.1969
1966
1967
25.09.2005
15.07.1964
28.06.1984
20.09.1986
1992
13.02.1988
1949
30.10.1985
27.02.1986

17,22
19,33
19,52
20,08
20,16
20,22
20,26
20,51
21,09
21,12
21,14
21,20
21,33
21,39
21,45
22,06
22,07
22,07
22,33
23,29
23,29
24,02
24,08
24,23
24,55
25,02
25,22
25,27
27,08
27,36
28,00
28,16
28,59
29,05



35
36
37
38
39
40
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CtenaHoB

Cepebpskos

CepoB
LlapbkoB
Becenos
MyxuH

Anekcen
AnekcaHgp
Oner
AHaTonumn
["puropun
Bagum

[MogkoBblipyHa TaTbsiHa

[MomasoBa
depnoposa
BecenoBa
balwikeeBa
iBaHOBa

TamapoBckas

BaxuHa
LLlaBpoBa
KapnoBa
PomaHuoBa
Benbkep
YnntunHa
KowknHa
CtenaHoBa
KopHunosa
CasoHoBa
Pok
O6yxoBa

Hatanbsa
AneHa
KOnusa
KOnusa
Mapus
CeeTnaHa
Mapus
Hapbs
MapuHa
Onbra
EneHa
BaneHTuHa
AHHa
Hapbs
BukTopus
AHHa
Onebra
TaTbsaHa

21.04.1984
11.11.2011
14.04.1967
1961
08.05.2011
07.04.1956

02.10.1991
01.02.2001
01.01.2002
14.03.1984
2004
12.02.1981
09.03.1967
30.12.2006
01.01.2003
13.07.1980
08.05.1972
1999
1951
11.03.1988
23.03.1990
13.07.1998
23.07.1997
24.06.1990
13.12.1988

29,2
29,28
32,38
37,08
43,01
43,14

20,13
21,17
21,36
23,56
24,01
25,12
26,06
26,15
26,15
26,37
29,07
29,21
30,04
30,19
30,46
30,47
31,14
33,25
33,59



